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60 Cell Series 

 

POWER RANGE 

300-320 watts
 

MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY

19.2%

Dealer’s Stamp

320wp

310wp

300wp

60  
CELL S E R I E S
RHINE 60  

Model Type

Nominal Maximum Power (Pmax)

Short Circuit Current (Isc)

Operating Voltage (Vmp)

Operating Current (Imp)  

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Operating Temperature

Maximum System Voltage    

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

Power Tolerance 

2Under Standard Test Condition (STC) of irradiance of 1000 w/m, spectrum AM 

01.5 and cell temperature of 25 C

300 W

10.00 A

31.55 V

9.51 A

40.56 V

18.9%

300 WP

Solar Cells Monocrystalline 158.75 mm x 158.75 mm

Cell Orientation 60 cells (10 x 6)

3Module Orientation 1651 x 991 x 35 mm

Weight (Kgs) 17.80 Kg

Front Glass 3.2mm toughened textured glass

Back sheet White

Frame Anodized Aluminum Alloy

Junction Box IP67, 3 Diode

2 
Cable & Connectors 4mm AWG 1000V MC4 connectors 

310 W

10.14 A

32.45 V

9.57 A

40.62 V

19.1%

o o
 -40 C to 80 C

1000 V

20 Amp

    Class A

+- 3%

310 WP

320 W

10.24 A

33.12 V

9.69 A

40.74 V

19.2%

320 WP  

sheet are subject ot change without prior notice.

Standard Packing 30x1 Pieces, 600 kg Quantity & weight per palette

Module Pieces per Container 780 Pieces/Modules/Panels ( 40 HQ ) Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage Curve
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Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m²

Cells temp. = 25°C
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320.9 W

256.72 W

192.54 W

128.36 W

64.18 W
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Temperature Coefficient of Pmax

Temperature Coefficient of Voc

Temperature Coefficient of Isc

-0.378%/°C

-0.290%/°C

+0.053%/°C
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	1: 310 WATT BROCHURE FT
	2: 310 WATT BROCHURE BK

